CHILD CARE PROGRAM APPLICATIONS PROCESSED
SFY 2009-2010

MONTH

Jul-09
August
September
October
November
December
Jan-10
February
March
April

May

June

TOTALS
AVERAGE

Approved

2,981
3,195
3,802
2,824
2,036
1,981
1,603
1,820
2,235
2,179
1,940
1,981

28,577
2,381

%
Inc/Dec

-7.05%
7.18%
19.00%
-25.72%
-27.90%
-2.70%
-19.08%
13.54%
22.80%
-2.51%
-10.97%
2.11%

%

Approved Rejected

42.78%
43.83%
44.03%
43.47%
40.06%
34.96%
32.13%
35.28%
35.66%
35.47%
33.37%
29.40%

37.98%

3,987
4,094
4,834
3,672
3,047
3,686
3,386
3,339
4,033
3,964
3,873
4,758

46,673
3,889

%
Inc/Dec

-3.23%
2.68%
18.08%
-24.04%
-17.02%
20.97%
-8.14%
-1.39%
20.78%
-1.71%
-2.30%
22.85%

%

Total

Rejected Processed

57.22%
56.17%
55.97%
56.53%
59.94%
65.04%
67.87%
64.72%
64.34%
64.53%
66.63%
70.60%

62.02%

6,968
7,289
8,636
6,496
5,083
5,667
4,989
5,159
6,268
6,143
5,813
6,739

75,250
6,271

%
Inc/Dec

-4.90%
4.61%
18.48%
-24.78%
-21.75%
11.49%
-11.96%
3.41%
21.50%
-1.99%
-5.37%
15.93%
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